
                             (WEST VIRGINIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                            D-CA-08 

QUINTA JANEIRO 08, 2026 
Inicio 21:00  

1 
$19,300 CLM 4UP 1400M (7) 

APROX 21:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RUNNINGTHENUMBERS (L) 20/1 Montano 124 

2 CHASING COLTON (L) 2/1 Acosta 124 

3 SOBIESKI (L) 5/2 Bocachica 124 

4 TOODLESWASMYNAME (L) 8/1 Araujo 126 

5 BADLANDS RULER (L) 20/1 Lewis 124 

6 HAWKSTONE (L) 10/1 Luna 124 

7 YANKEE DOODLE KID (L) 9/5 Santaella 121 
    

2 
$21,500 FM CLM 4UP 900M (7) 

APROX 21:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HELLO FOXY (L) 12/1 Reynolds 124 

2 CRY TOUGH (L) 9/2 Ebow III 117 

3 OUR STREET ANGEL (L) 5/1 Chilo 124 

4 GOLDEN CIRCLES (L) 9/5 Bocachica 124 

5 BUTTERFLY EFFECT (L) 15/1 Acosta 124 

6 FUNDING THE KIDS (L) 2/1 Barbosa 124 

7 MOONLIGHT MISTRESS (L) 10/1 Hiraldo 124 
 

3 
$21,500 FM CLM 4UP 900M (8) 

APROX 21:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA  

PICK THREE 3/4/5  
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CORRI FELICE (L) 10/1 Latchman 124 

2 NAUGHTY DESTINY (L) 6/1 Hernandez 122 

3 TALENTED LORD (L) 12/1 Reynolds 126 

4 FAIR TRADE (L) 20/1 Ebow III 115 

5 COUNTRY CHERRY (L) 2/1 Santaella 119 

6 COAL COUNTRY (L) 9/2 Lewis 126 

7 KLUVYAMEANANDNASTY (L) 8/1 Almodovar 124 

8 MISS MENETES (L) 5/2 Rodriguez 124 
 

4 
$12,400 FM CLM 4UP 900M (8) 

APROX 22:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA  

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 AZTEC MELODY (L) 9/5 Cruz 124 

2 CRAZY ANITA (L) 12/1 Larrosa 124 

3 COUNT THE FLOWERS (L) 15/1 Maldonado 124 

4 VERDI'S SURPRISE (L) 20/1 Lewis 124 

5 MOON ROX (L) 5/2 Nunez 124 

6 SPARKLEINYOUREYE (L) 7/2 Diaz, Jr. 124 

7 PALACIO (L) 30/1 Araujo 122 

8 SARONIC BAY (L) 4/1 Santaella 119 
 

5 
$12,400 FM CLM 4UP 900M (9) 

APROX 22:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 KISSED AT DAWN (L) 6/1 Beato 124 

2 TALAVERA (L) 30/1 Santaella 117 

3 PERFECT PINK (L) 8/1 Stokes 124 

4 ARDITAMENTE (L) 6/1 Peltroche 124 

5 MY GREY HUMOR (L) 9/5 Cruz 124 

6 P B FOXY (L) 9/2 Nunez 124 

7 SONG AND A BREEZE (L) 4/1 Bocachica 122 

8 IRISH DELIGHT (L) 12/1 Lewis 124 

9 HIS CHOICE (L) 20/1 Chilo 124 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$19,300 CLM 4UP 1400M (8) 

APROX 23:21 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CANDY CONNECTION (L) 2/1 Santaella 119 

2 ROARK (L) 9/2 Nunez 124 

3 PRIME SHOPPING (L) 12/1 Hiraldo 122 

4 EL PACHO  20/1 Ebow III 115 

5 CANDY MAN MARTIN (L) 5/2 Diaz, Jr. 124 

6 CEDAR RUNS FIBER (L) 30/1 Latchman 124 

7 GRANDPA JOE (L) 10/1 Acosta 122 

8 JACK'S ALOHA (L) 7/2 Bocachica 124 
 

7 
$30,600 MD 3YO 900M (11) 

APROX 23:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FIBER ROCKS (L) 5/1 Reynolds 122 

2 MAYOROFGREENCOUNTY (L) 7/2 Acosta 122 

3 IFTHEDEVILDANCED (L) 15/1 Maldonado 122 

4 SEATHERNY (L) 5/2 Torres 122 

5 RYAN'S RUN (L) 3/1 Bocachica 122 

6 LAUGH OUT LOUD (L) 12/1 Nunez 122 

7 THEYCALLHIMGOLDIE (L) 15/1 Peltroche 122 

8 JUST AGREE (L) 15/1 Cruz 122 

9 DIRECT TO HEAVEN (L) 15/1 Diaz, Jr. 122 

10 THUNDER PASS (L) 20/1 Chilo 122 

11 MY MAX (AE) 

9 

15/1 Larrosa 122 
 

8 
$31,700 ALW 4UP 1400M (7)  

APROX 00:17 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BARSOOM (L) 10/1 Araujo 122 

2 ENTICE ME (L) 8/5 Nunez 122 

3 SWIFT WATERS (L) 8/1 Larrosa 122 

4 FIBER PROOF (L) 3/1 Hiraldo 122 

5 TOWN HOT (L) 30/1 Francis 122 

6 FIBER NETWORK (L) 2/1 Diaz, Jr. 126 

7 HEART OF GOLD (L) 20/1 Lewis 122 
 

9 
$15,100 CLM 4UP 1700M (12) 

APROX 00:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BLAMEITONTHEFUN (L) 10/1 Lewis 124 

2 LONG ASTRIDE (L) 20/1 Molina 126 

3 STRAVA (L) 3/5 Ebow III 117 

4 ICETECA (L) 12/1 Cruz 124 

5 RUN ROCKY RUN (L) 20/1 Espinoza 122 

6 STROLLINGINTHEWIND (L) 20/1 Diaz, Jr. 124 

7 OVERLY CRITICAL (L) 15/1 Hiraldo 126 

8 MO JOKE (L) 4/1 Santaella 119 

9 LIKEAGENTLEMAN (L) 20/1 Latchman 122 

10 CUCHULAIN  15/1 Barbosa 124 

11 MARTINI MARTIN (L) (AE) 20/1 Vargas 117 

12 RAY'S BLUE WAGON (L) (AE) 9/2 Bocachica 126 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 
 

(DBY) DERBY                                (TRL) TRIAL 
 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 
 

(B) BUTAZOLIDIN  (FM) FILLIES AND MARES 

 


